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Women / 3A / L3aa8 grp1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Sigua445
Florida Flips

9.100 8.250 9.4009.400 36.150
9 7 1 2 1 

1 

Savannah Trimble422
East Pasco

9.625 7.600 9.5509.200 35.975
1 12 2T 1 2 

2 

Kathryn Thomas1240
Suncoast

9.450 8.100 9.1009.200 35.850
4 9 2T 4 3 

3 

Taylor Mumma1233
Suncoast

9.550 8.650 8.6008.825 35.625
3 1 5T 8 4 

4 

Connore Siler-Nixon910
Top Flight BobSierra

9.575 8.500 8.6758.700 35.450
2 4 8 6 5 

5 

Shannon Stevens1239
Suncoast

8.850 8.400 9.2008.750 35.200
12 5 7 3 6 

6 

Makenzie Korton1255
Broadway

9.050 8.600 8.4508.925 35.025
10 2 4 10 7 

7 

Ainsley Kurrack1230
Suncoast

9.000 8.525 8.6508.825 35.000
11 3 5T 7 8 

8 

Cecilia Ducharme1254
Broadway

9.425 8.300 8.5508.675 34.950
5 6 9 9 9 

9 

Ashleigh Berry1224
Suncoast

9.150 8.200 8.4258.625 34.400
7 8 10 11 10 

10 

Jett Martin1256
Broadway

9.125 7.900 8.9008.150 34.075
8 11 11 5 11 

11 

Marissa Burse907
Top Flight BobSierra

9.325 8.050 8.1757.750 33.300
6 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / L3aa8 grp2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Asia Vasser911
Top Flight BobSierra

9.650 8.450 9.5509.100 36.750
1 4 2 1T 1 

1 

Jenna Reynolds1257
Broadway

9.625 8.000 9.5508.950 36.125
2 8 4 1T 2 

2 

Danika Senekal1258
Broadway

9.200 8.100 9.0009.400 35.700
9 6 1 4 3 

3 

Taylor LaMacchia1231
Suncoast

9.250 8.800 9.1258.350 35.525
7T 1 10 3 4 

4 

Alyssa Basilo1253
Broadway

9.275 8.600 8.8758.600 35.350
6 3 9 6 5 

5 

MCkenzie Hilton1407
East Pasco

9.325 8.400 8.7008.775 35.200
4 5 6 8 6 

6 

Alexa Diaz1225
Suncoast

9.300 8.700 8.4758.700 35.175
5 2 7 9 7 

7 

Taylor Gabbard1226
Suncoast

8.850 7.650 8.9508.800 34.250
11 9 5 5 8 

8 

Jennifer Seeright447
Florida Flips

9.150 6.950 8.7509.050 33.900
10 11 3 7 9 

9 

Brooklyn Sebring1236
Suncoast

9.525 8.050 7.6508.650 33.875
3 7 8 10 10 

10 

Olivia Hubbard1229
Suncoast

9.250 7.400 7.2257.950 31.825
7T 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / L3aa8 grp3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Simmons421
East Pasco

9.700 9.450 9.4259.325 37.900
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Emma Barnes415
East Pasco

9.650 9.125 9.7759.275 37.825
2 2 2 1 2 

2 

Alexis Mangione419
East Pasco

9.500 9.000 9.6758.750 36.925
4 4 5 2 3 

3 

Adryanna Santos1235
Suncoast

9.575 8.450 8.4009.075 35.500
3 5 3 7 4T

4T

Ava Shayes1238
Suncoast

9.300 9.100 8.8508.250 35.500
8 3 7 6 4T

4T

Stephanie Almodovar414
East Pasco

9.375 7.850 9.1509.025 35.400
6T 9 4 4 6 

6 

Natalie Tilton1259
Broadway

8.800 8.050 8.8758.175 33.900
10 6 9 5 7 

7 

Reilly Gagne908
Top Flight BobSierra

9.375 8.000 8.0258.225 33.625
6T 7T 8 9 8 

8 

Abigail Conner416
East Pasco

8.500 8.000 8.3007.825 32.625
11 7T 11 8 9 

9 

Gabriella Fiorillo449
Florida Flips

9.400 7.600 7.0258.300 32.325
5 10 6 11 10 

10 

Colleen Katich448
Florida Flips

9.000 7.400 7.6507.950 32.000
9 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / L3aa8 grp4
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daphne Scott420
East Pasco

9.500 8.400 9.3508.550 35.800
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Grace Vaughn1241
Suncoast

8.950 8.700 8.6009.025 35.275
8T 1 1 3 2 

2 

Samantha Davenport417
East Pasco

9.375 8.325 8.4258.450 34.575
2 3 6 5 3 

3 

Hannah Heck1227
Suncoast

8.950 8.200 8.5008.200 33.850
8T 4 9 4 4 

4 

Kalli Jo Keith418
East Pasco

9.100 7.500 8.8508.250 33.700
6T 7T 8 2 5 

5 

Katherine Raab909
Top Flight BobSierra

9.200 8.000 7.8008.575 33.575
4 5 3 8 6 

6 

Katie Lutz1232
Suncoast

9.350 7.500 7.7258.500 33.075
3 7T 5 9 7 

7 

Zoe Hollins1228
Suncoast

8.800 7.400 7.9508.850 33.000
11 9 2 7 8 

8 

Skylar Sebring1237
Suncoast

9.100 7.975 7.6257.850 32.550
6T 6 11 10 9 

9 

Autumn Huff451
Florida Flips

8.850 6.950 8.0758.125 32.000
10 10T 10 6 10 

10 

Sydney Davis450
Florida Flips

9.125 6.950 6.9758.300 31.350
5 10T 7 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2015 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym A
Team Results
Oct 10-11, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 9/30/2015 3:07:12 PM

Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: A8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco 3 113.350 28.975 27.575 27.800 29.000
11 1 1

2 Suncoast 3 109.975 28.650 26.600 27.300 27.425
32 2 2

3 Broadway 3 108.550 28.325 25.500 27.275 27.450
24 3 3

4 Top Flight BobSierra 3 106.375 28.600 25.000 26.375 26.400
43 4 4
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